2
ERack®
E
R
a
c
k
®

Rear (cm)
—
Size Numbering System
Scale comparison of
ERack RR0648-0707
to a 6ft / 1.83m tall man
RR1248-0707
RR0648-0707
RR0335-0707
Vo
lu
m
e
W
eig
ht*
Han
dles
Cat
ch
es
Chas
sis
 D
ep
th
U-H
eig
ht
Sizes and Numbering
* Guideline weight, subject to configuration and accessories
For additional weight with EasyGlide accessory, see page 8
8 9
Lift/Tie Down Ring
Black powder-
coated stainless
steel tie-down
and lifting ring
for when a freight
solution is
required.
AATD002/BK
Stainless Steel
Handles
Additional powder-coated
stainless steel handles
are available as surface
mounted items only.
RRAAH
Insect Hoods
Transparent membrane to
protect sensitive equipment
while still allowing visual
access to the rack.
RRAMN03 for 3U ERack
RRAMN04 for 4U ERack
RRAMN05 for 5U ERack
RRAMN06 for 6U ERack
RRAMN08 for 8U ERack
RRAMN10 for 10U ERack
RRAMN12 for 12U ERack
Cable Storage Pouch
Zipped pouch that can be secured